
OHA, Public Health Division, Reproductive Health Program. Updates can be accessed on the Web at: 

http://public.health.oregon.gov/HealthyPeopleFamilies/ReproductiveSexualHealth/Resources/Pages/updates.aspx 
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2016 RHC Meeting - Save the Date!    

(October 27-28)         

Mark your calendars! The 2016 Reproductive Health Coordinators’ Meeting 
will take place Thursday October 27th and Friday October 28th, at the Red 
Lion Janzen Beach of Portland!  Thursday will be a “Youth Summit” as part 
of the Learning Collaborative and Coordinators from the School Based 
Health Centers Program will also be joining us to share resources and learn 
about the sexual health needs of youth.   

340B Recertification Webinar         

(April 27, 10:00)           

Just a reminder that the 340B recertification process will take place from May 
11 - June 6, 2016.  To help covered entities with recertification, OPA will hold 
a webinar on April 27 at 10:00 am PST.  Please see webinar details below: 

 Meeting name: HRSA, OPA, 340B Drug Pricing Recertification  

 Conference number:  888-787-0207 

 Participant code: 7814467 

To join the meeting click here:  https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/
recertification/.   

TRAININGS 
& 

EDUCATION 

May Webinar: RH Program Orientation   

(May 18, 9:00-10:00)    

May’s webinar will be a RH Program Orientation to train new staff and 
refresh current staff.  We will give a broad overview of the Oregon RH 
Program, discuss the differences between Title X & CCare, cover 
requirements for all agencies, go over the CVR and program resources.  We 
recommend anyone new to the program or in need of a refresher attend the 
training.  Click here to register.  

http://public.health.oregon.gov/HealthyPeopleFamilies/ReproductiveSexualHealth/Resources/Pages/updates.aspx
https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/recertification/
https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/recertification/
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1259572306147536900
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Reproductive Health Program Staff Contact List 

Helene Rimberg 
Administration 

Reproductive Health Program 
Manager 

helene.m.rimberg@state.or.us 
971-673-0364 

Judy Andreasen  
Administration 

Reception; Administrative Support  
judith.andreasen@state.or.us 
971-673-0355 

Alison Babich 
Provider Liaison 

Training; Eligibility Screening; Billing 
Policies; Provider Enrollment; 
Project/Site Numbers 

alison.a.babich@state.or.us  
971-673-0227 

Karol Almroth 
Program Integrity and 
Policy Specialist 

Supply Purchasing; Grant Awards; 
Title X or CCare Policies; Program 
Audits 

karol.l.almroth@state.or.us 
971-673-0357 

Carol Easter 
Nurse Consultant 

Clinical Services; Best Practices; 
Quality Assurance & Program 
Policies/Protocols 

carol.l.easter@state.or.us  
971-673-0026 

Malika Edden 
Health Educator 

Client, provider, and community 
education strategies, resources and 
training  

malika.p.edden@state.or.us 
971-673-0099 

Emily Elman 
Policy & Research  
Analyst 

Legislative Matters; National, State, 
and Program Policy Analysis, 
Research & Evaluation 

emily.l.elman@state.or.us 
971-673-0219 

Elizabeth Gharst 
Reproductive Health & 
Engagement Specialist 

Social Media; Website; Community 
Outreach; Partnership Development 

elizabeth.a.gharst@state.or.us 
971-673-0363 

Rachel Linz 
Senior Research 
Analyst 

Research & Evaluation, Ahlers & 
other Data Requests; CCare Eligibility 
Database  

rachel.s.linz@state.or.us 
971-673-0358 

Linda McCaulley 
Nurse Consultant 

Clinical Services; Best Practices; 
Quality Assurance & Program 
Policies/Protocols 

linda.l.mccaulley@state.or.us 
971-673-0362 
360-836-6111 (cell) 

Alissa Tinnon 
Fiscal Analyst 

Contracts, Provider Payment 
Processing 

Alissa.tinnon@state.or.us  
971-673-0356 

Lesli Uebel 
Systems Development 
& Policy Specialist 

Quality Improvement; Social 
Marketing & Community Outreach 

lesli.l.uebel@state.or.us 
541-757-5155 

Jean Worley 
Fiscal Coordinator 

Budgets; Provider Payment 
Processing 

jean.g.worley@state.or.us 
971-673-1123 
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